1
Connector Termination Switch D3M
Saves Wiring Effort, Production Steps,
and Time
Easy wiring ensured through the quick-connect
terminals.
External actuator mounts in either of two directions
and increases Switch mounting flexibility.
Horizontal layout of terminals saves mounting
space.
Same mounting pitch as the OMRON SS
Subminiature Basic Switch.
RCE
Ordering Information
 Model Number Legend
D3M-01���
1 2 3
1. Actuator  Mounting Position
None: No actuator
K: Pushbutton close to actuator fulcrum
L: Pushbutton far from actuator fulcrum
2. Actuator
None: Pin plunger
1: Hinge lever
2: Hinge roller lever
3: Simulated hinge lever
3. Contact Form
None: SPST-NC (with red pushbutton)
-3: SPST-NO (with black pushbutton)
Note: For details about models with a low operating force, contact your OMRON sales representative.
D3M D3M
2
 List of Models
Actuator Actuator  mounting position Contact type Model
Pin plunger --- SPST-NC D3M-01p u ge
SPST-NO D3M-01-3
Hinge lever K SPST-NC D3M-01K1ge e e
SPST-NO D3M-01K1-3
L SPST-NC D3M-01L1
SPST-NO D3M-01L1-3
Hinge roller lever K SPST-NC D3M-01K2g
SPST-NO D3M-01K2-3
L SPST-NC D3M-01L2
SPST-NO D3M-01L2-3
Simulated hinge lever K SPST-NC D3M-01K3S u a ed ge e e
SPST-NO D3M-01K3-3
L SPST-NC D3M-01L3
SPST-NO D3M-01L3-3
Specifications
 Ratings
Rated voltage Resistive load
30 VDC 0.1 A